Race Date
September 08, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Maple Creek
Team Score (places):68

3442 Taylor Hansen
3453 Kate Wallace
3440 Tori Gloyd

3432 Mackenzie Cottier
3441 Marybeth Hall
3430 Aubrey Barb
3448 Callie Mitchell
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Team - Edgewood
Team Score (places):93

3388 Ericka Bugg
3386 Zoe Bergan

3387 Emily Bugg

3394 Alexandra Price
3377 Marissa Howett
3390 Piper Ellis

3398 Valerie Tong
3376 Isabelle Hermann
3378 Catie Johnston
3379 Sophia Johnston
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Team - ISMS
Team Score (places):127

3352 Katie Bollinger
3360 Katie Oelschlager
3353 Airia Drummond
3362 Julia Hammel
3355 Hannah Lickey
3349 Felice Mullinax
3347 Lauren Rouch
3361 Bailey Shidler
3346 Jaden Rostochak
3354 Avery Story
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Team - Carroll Middle School
Team Score (places):128

1 3468 Maura Sloffer
2 3469 Hadley Snell

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's Varsity
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place
7 2 2
8 13 15
8 16 31
7 17 48
7 20 68
8 (21) (89)
6 (30) (119)
8 5 5
8 8 13
8 11 24
8 24 48
7 45 93
8 (53) (146)
8 (65) (211)
7 More Than 7

7 More Than 7

7 More Than 7

7 12 12
8 19 31
7 28 59
8 33 92
7 35 127
7 (37) (164)
7 (66) (230)
8 More Than 7

7 More Than 7

7 More Than 7

7 14 14
7 23 37

1

Warsaw Middle School XC Invitational

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 1:24:25.9

11:42.2
12:46.8
12:53.4
12:54.2
12:56.5
12:57.4
13:15.9

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 1:25:27.3

12:23.4
12:29.2
12:43.4
13:03.6
13:44.3
13:56.9
14:34.7
14:34.7
14:36.6
15:02.3

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 1:31:05.5

12:45.7
12:56.4
13:10.6
13:19.8
13:20.4
13:25.7
14:40.8
15:02.7
15:02.9
15:11.6

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 1:31:04.0

12:47.3
13:03.4

11:42.2
24:29.0
37:22.3
50:16.5
1:03:13.0
1:16:10.3
1:.29:26.1

12:23.4
24:52.6
37:35.9
50:39.4
1:04:23.7
1:18:20.5
1:32:55.1
1:47:29.8
2:02:06.4
2:17.08.7

12:45.7
25:42.1
38:52.6
52:12.4
1.05:32.7
1:18:58.4
1:33:39.1
1:48:41.8
2:03:44.7
2:18:56.2

12:47.3
25:50.6

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:04.7
1:11.3
1:12.1
1:14.4
1:15.3
1:.33.7

0:00.0
0:05.8
0:20.0
0:40.2
1:20.9
1:33.5
2:11.3
2:11.3
2:13.3
2:38.9

0:00.0
0:10.8
0:25.0
0:34.1
0:34.8
0:40.0
1:55.1
2:17.0
2:17.3
2:25.9

0:00.0
0:16.2

09/08/2018 04:33:48



Race Date
September 08, 2018

Warsaw Middle School XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 1:31:04.0

13:03.7
13:17.6
13:20.2
13:36.0
13:55.5
13:56.5
14:48.5
15:00.2

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 1:31:18.5

12:21.4
13:08.6
13:15.9
13:21.8
13:31.7
13:44.3
13:53.4
14:20.2
14:34.0
14:40.0

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 1:31:08.8

12:36.7
12:49.4
13:09.6
13:27.5
13:51.3
14:28.9
14:30.5
15:59.5

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 1:32:04.0

Girls
Girl's Varsity
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative
BibNo  Name Grade Place Place
Team - Carroll Middle School
Team Score (places):128
3 3465 Ella Collier 7 25 62
4 3466 Riley Pepple 7 32 94
5 3467 Aliyah Sauder 7 34 128
6 3472 Addison Windsor 7 (42) (170)
7 3464 Addyson Woodbury 6 (52) (222)
8 3474 Paige Hout 8 More Than 7
9 3456 Layla Antu 6 More Than 7
10 3458 Avery Oaks 6 More Than 7
Team - Woodside
Team Score (places):137
1 3539 Addison Knoblanch 7 4 4
2 3523 Reagan Albers 8 26 30
3 3528 Elly Kiess 8 31 61
4 3525 Audrey Gardner 8 36 97
5 3532 Audrey Seitz 8 40 137
6 3541 Lindsay McGuire 7 (46) (183)
7 3542 Arianna Osborn 7 (51) (234)
8 3555 Drew Engelman 6 More Than 7
9 3526 Myah Hibiske 8 More Than 7
10 3537 Colette (Lola) Graf 7 More Than 7
Team - Northridge Middle School
Team Score (places):137
1 3506 Morgan Cross 7 9 9
2 3507 AJWilliams 7 15 24
3 3509 EmmalLong 8 27 51
4 3513 Bria Jones 7 38 89
5 3508 Karsyn Smaka 8 48 137
6 3522 Ellie Mae Wilson 6 (61) (198)
7 3512 Sabrina Miller 7 (62) (260)
8 3510 Kylie McMann 8 More Than 7
Team - Riverview Middle School
Team Score (places):158
1 3425 Keller Whicker 8 3 3
2 3409 Hannah Haupert 6 29 32
3 3415 Johanna Bragg 7 39 71
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12:15.2
13:13.3
13:29.5

38:54.3

52:11.8
1.05:32.0
1:19:07.9
1:33:03.4
1:46:59.8
2:01:48.3
2:16:48.4

12:21.4
25:30.0
38:45.8
52:07.6
1:05:39.2
1:19:23.5
1:33:16.8
1:47:37.0
2:02:11.0
2:16:50.9

12:36.7
25:26.1
38:35.6
52:03.1
1:05:54.4
1:20:23.3
1:34:53.7
1.50:53.1

12:15.2
25:28.5
38:57.9

0:16.5
0:30.4
0:33.0
0:48.8
1:08.3
1:09.2
2:01.3
2:13.0

0:00.0
0:47.3
0:54.6
1.00.5
1:10.3
1:23.0
1:32.0
1:58.9
2:12.7
2:18.7

0:00.0
0:12.8
0:32.9
0:50.9
1:14.7
1:52.3
1.53.8
3:22.8

0:00.0
0:58.1
1:14.3

09/08/2018 04:33:49



Race Date
September 08, 2018

Warsaw Middle School XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Team - Riverview Middle School

© 00N O b

10

Bib No

Name

Team Score (places):158

3411
3407
3406
3421
3424
3413
3417

Audrey Hix
Brenna Cady
Haiden Bailey
Sydney Palmer
Macy Smith
Marissa Trout
Jane Gayed

Team - Lakeview
Team Score (places):166
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3400
3399
3402
3403
3404

Mikayla Mimnaugh
Rylee Burns
Elizabeth Vanderbie
Lucy Henn

Claire Sprankle

Team - Fairfield
Team Score (places):233
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Team - Summit Middle School
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

3369
3363
3367
3364
3372
3368
3374
3373

Chynzie Howell
Malley Behles
Delana Geiger
Ava Bontrager
Myla Miller
Annelise Green
Eliza Weatherton
Claire Peachy

Team Score (places):245

3334
3338
3329
3331
3341
3335
3333

Elise Peckinpaugh
Lydia Shaw
Teagan Butler
Sydney Hoff
Melody Thrasher
Peyton Renier
Aurelia Moore

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 1:32:04.0

13:40.6
13:43.6
14:34.3
15:02.4
15:10.6
15:12.2
15:15.4

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 1:32:26.8

12:24.6
12:24.9
13:51.8
13:52.6
13:59.7

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 1:33:39.3

10:54.7
14.02.8
14:06.7
14:12.7
14:32.8
14:57.6
15:13.6
15:41.7

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 1:40:03.6

Girls
Girl's Varsity
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place
6 43 114
6 44 158
6 (64) (222)
7 (74) (296)
8 More Than 7

6 More Than 7

7 More Than 7

8 6 6
8 7 13
7 49 62
7 50 112
7 54 166
8 1 1
8 55 56
8 56 112
8 58 170
6 63 233
7 (73) (306)
7 (76) (382)
6 More Than 7

8 10 10
6 41 51
6 59 110
7 67 177
8 68 245
6 (70) (315)
8 (79) (394)

3

12:38.8
13:34.9
14:15.8
14:43.3
14:49.2
14:50.0
15:55.7

52:38.4 1:25.4
1:06:22.0 1:28.4
1:20:56.3 2:19.2
1:35:58.6 2:47.2
1:51:09.2 2:554
2:06:21.3 2:57.0
2:21:36.7 3:00.2

12:24.6 0:00.0
24:49.5 0:00.4
38:41.3 1:27.3
52:33.8 1:28.0
1:06:33.4 1:35.1

10:54.7 0:00.0
24:57.5 3:08.1
39:04.2 3:12.0
53:16.9 3:18.0
1:07:49.6 3:38.1
1.22:47.2 4:02.9
1:38:00.8 4:19.0
1:53:42.4 4:47.0

12:38.8 0:00.0
26:13.7 0:56.2
40:29.4 1:.37.0
55:12.6 2:04.5
1:10:01.8 2:10.4
1:24:51.7 2:11.2
1:40:47.3 3:16.9

09/08/2018 04:33:49



Warsaw Middle School XC Invitational

Race Date
September 08, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's Varsity
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Lincoln Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):251 Average Time: 1:40:24.3
1 3493 Brooke Edison 8 18 18 12:55.9 12:55.9 0:00.0
2 3490 Sophie Wray 7 47 65 13:46.1 26:42.0 0:50.3
3 3492 Brighton Bird 8 57 122 14:11.9 40:53.9 1:16.1
4 3485 Grace Hildreth 7 60 182 14:28.6 55:22.4 1:32.8
5 3483 Reid Seddelmeyer 6 69 251 14:49.8 1:10:12.1 1:53.9
6 3494 Kyleigh Kara 8 (71) (322) 14:53.3  1:25:05.4 1:57.4
7 3480 Tinley Gantz 6 (72) (394) 14:54.7  1:40:00.1 1:58.9
8 3487 Addison Kingston 7 More Than 7 14:59.2  1:54:59.2 2:03.3
9 3489 Cassidy Riddle 7 More Than 7 15:13.3 2:10:12.4 2:17.4
10 3488 Hannah LaFree 7 More Than 7 16:00.9 2:26:13.3 3:05.0
Team - Canterbury Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):332 Average Time: 1:50:53.5
1 3504 Anya Ramrakhiani 8 22 22 13:03.2 13:03.2 0:00.0
2 3502 Sarah Krabach 6 75 97 15:04.9 28:08.1 2:01.7
3 3500 Elizabeth Ganeff 6 77 174 15:30.5 43:38.5 2:27.3
4 3503 Maria Tan 6 78 252 15:30.6 59:09.1 2:27.4
5 3499 Harper Straka-Kitch 6 80 332 16:17.7 1:15:26.7 3:14.5
6 3497 Brooke Lawson 6 (81) (413) 20:48.0 1:36:14.7 7:44.9
7 3498 Alexandra Rahall 6 (82) (495) 21:47.6  1:58:02.3 8:44.5
Team - ECA Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 3426 Allison Russell 7 Less Than 5 13:01.6 13:01.6 0:00.0
2 3427 Hannah Schramm 6 Less Than 5 14:04.4 27:06.0 1:02.8
3 3429 Emmalynn Brown 8 Less Than 5 16:19.9 43:25.9 3:18.3
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